Place Team Name

Bowling Buddies
VFW 5825
Robinson's rgain Store
Dayna's Dolls

FN Corner Pins
Broken Hoes |1
BEER AND SUNSHINE
Rollin Along

Four Fuhrmans
UPTOWN DRUNK
Boozers # 18
Snyder County Bowlers
Lenon Roadrummers
Burghers VI

HIt9 Git9

CRS Ins

ABC North 11
Bowler Maxx Pro Shop
Rollin AllStars
BOFL

The Leftovers
Burghers VII

Tape IT Up Il
SpareNone
Enterprice

Cobra Kai
TROPHY HUSNDS
Boozers #5

ABC North 11l
Burghers |

Jay Lane's

Broken Hoes |

Jay Lanes Pro Shop
Split Happens
Coming In Hot
ABC North VI
EVEVO

The Spare Rods

The Qutsiders
Webby's Warriors
Boozers # 15
Boozers # 17
Gebhardts #4
Burghers 111

ABC North V
Swank's Swingers
Pin Splitters
Gebhardts #5

Have Il Will Travel
ABC North IV

Just Fo Fun

Gutter Mouths

Team, Handicap

Entry Score

83
145
1
173
22
68
10
92
148
12
131
94
79
70
87
99
103
153
100
48
80
71
67
97
158
31
15
118
104
63
17
61
18
84
46
107
50
42
93
36
128
130
56
65
106
26
52
57
142
105
85
88

2,720
2,708
2,673
2,669
2,659
2,658
2,650
2,650
2,636
2,633
2,631
2,625
2,611
2,589
2,588
2,584
2,582
2,556
2,546
2,545
2,538
2,536
2,535
2,532
2,523
2,522
2,517
2,517
2,515
2,513
2,505
2,505
2,502
2,502
2,498
2,495
2,490
2,476
2,475
2,473
2,473
2,472
2,471
2,461
2,461
2,460
2,459
2,459
2,458
2,454
2,453
2,452

From

Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Altoona District USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC



53
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107

The Micale Bowlers
ABC North VII
Gebhardts #6
Burghers |1

KN #2°

Mixed Nuts

In LIne Pro Shop IV
Time to Spare
Flintstones

Young Guns
SPARE ME
Somerset 3

Team Lindner

ABC North |

Status Quo

Keglers Pro Shop
Tape It Up

St Marys Friends
Burghers V

Scabs

Turnovers

ABC North XI

No Pin Intended
Boozin & Bowlin
Doc and The Scrubs
JETSKIES
Stargazers

The Wizards

Card Sharks
Hammer All Stars
No Justice |

ABC North X
Smith & Co

THIS IS BS
Thunder

Boozers # 7

Last Minute

Knock "Em Down
USBC

BC Squared

Stone 5 & The 10 Pins
Boozers # 10
Gebhardts #2
Ohana

Northland All Stars
Cecelia Crazy Crew
Cypress Lucky Strikes
Groundhog Lanes
Split Show

RD

Those Guys

The Mai Tai's

In Line Pro Shop |
Pitties |

The Long Shots
ABC North XII

138
108
58
64
91
141
76

24
89
13
159
35
102
139
21
62
136
72
154
96
112
81
38
43
14
77
162
30
95
59
111
168

45
120
176
33
177
29
34
123
54
37
171
179
40
78
144
151

23
73
164
41
113

2,450
2,448
2,441
2,439
2,439
2,439
2,437
2,436
2,435
2,432
2,431
2,431
2,427
2,419
2,415
2,411
2,411
2,411
2,410
2,407
2,405
2,401
2,400
2,395
2,394
2,392
2,392
2,385
2,384
2,384
2,381
2,379
2,377
2,375
2,375
2,372
2,367
2,364
2,364
2,363
2,363
2,360
2,359
2,357
2,355
2,354
2,353
2,351
2,342
2,338
2,329
2,326
2,322
2,315
2,311
2,311

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Towanda USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Milton USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

St Marys USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Butler County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Butler County USBC
Washington USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bethlehem Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC



109 Robison Trucking 134 2,310  Allegheny Mountain USBC
110 Learn with Mars Pro Shop 3 2,307  Butler County USBC

111 The 4 of Us 6 2,306  Central Pennsylvania USBC
112  Are We Done Yet 172 2,305 Lancaster USBC

113 Boozers# 12 125 2,304 Reading-Pottstown USBC
114 No Doubt 143 2,302 Indiana Area USBC

114 Bobcat 152 2,302 Lancaster USBC

116 KB #1 90 2,297  Towanda USBC

117 ABC Lanes Inc 147 2,289  Gr Harrisburg USBC

118 Gut-R-Dun 44 2,287 Lycoming County USBC
118 HARB 132 2,287  Reading-Pottstown USBC
120 TNT Laser Tag 16 2,286  Reading-Pottstown USBC
121 Foursomes 20 2,284 Lancaster USBC

121 Burghers IV 66 2,284  Gr Pittsburgh USBC

123 Boozers #1 114 2,283  Reading-Pottstown USBC
124  Golden Girls 166 2,282 Lancaster USBC

125 Boozers# 11 124 2,281  Reading-Pottstown USBC
125 Oldies but Goodies 135 2,281  Altoona District USBC
127 RLA BOWLERS 8 2,279  Reading-Pottstown USBC
128 Pairs and Spares 19 2,267  Towanda USBC

129 All In The Family 28 2,265  Gr Schuylkill USBC

129 We Found bysitters 174 2,265  York-Adams USBC

131 KHOLERS KIDS 9 2,261  Reading-Pottstown USBC
132 Candy's Ice Cream 178 2,260 Reading-Pottstown USBC
133 All 4 Stirkes 98 2,253 Laurel Highlands USBC
134 Gebhardts #1 53 2,251  Reading-Pottstown USBC
135 Miller's Mixers 25 2,249 Laurel Highlands USBC
136 Boozers#6 119 2,247 Reading-Pottstown USBC
137 The Womts 47 2,246 Lycoming County USBC
137 Outatowners 140 2,246 Indiana Area USBC

139 Boozers# 14 127 2,243  Reading-Pottstown USBC
140 Somerset 4 160 2,237 Laurel Highlands USBC
141 That's How We Roll 49 2,236  Southeast PA USBC

142 Spare No One 82 2,225 Lancaster USBC

143 Misfits 51 2,223  Central Pennsylvania USBC
144 Bryant Pond 5 2,221  Gr Harrisburg USBC

145 Weir-Dos 149 2,220  Gr Harrisburg USBC

146 Gone Camping 39 2,219  Palmerton Area USBC
147 Boozers #2 115 2,218 Reading-Pottstown USBC
148 ALL IN THE FAMILY 11 2,215  Lancaster USBC

149 ABC North IX 110 2,209  Gr Harrisburg USBC

150 Gebhardts #3 55 2,206  Reading-Pottstown USBC
151 Friends & Family 86 2,205  Seven Mountains USBC
152 X Factor | 156 2,198  Gr Harrisburg USBC

153 X Factor 11 157 2,194  Gr Harrisburg USBC

154 PT Industries 137 2,191  York-Adams USBC

154 Last Minute Quartet 167 2,191  Gr Harrisburg USBC

156 Boozers #4 117 2,190 Reading-Pottstown USBC
157 In Line Pro Shop 11 75 2,179  Monroe County USBC
158 Pitties Il 165 2,177  Gr Pittsburgh USBC

159 No Justice Il 60 2,161  Washington USBC

160 ABC North VIII 109 2,158  Gr Harrisburg USBC

161 Central Dragons 163 2,149  Altoona District USBC
162 Greater Schuylkill #1 32 2,147  Gr Schuylkill USBC

162 Boozers# 16 129 2,147 Reading-Pottstown USBC

164 In Line Pro Shop Il 74 2,146  Monroe County USBC



165
165
167
168
168
170
171
172
173

Boozers # 13 126 2,127
3 Right and 1 Wrong 161 2,127
Bette Lucky Than Good 150 2,120
llbusters 27 2,108
Boozers # 8 121 2,108
Bryners Inc Trophies 175 2,073
Boozers # 9 122 2,041
In Laws and Outlaws 146 2,012
Boozers #3 116 1,908

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC

The lowest score to cash is 2517.

Team, Scratch

Team Name Entry Score
Bowler Maxx Pro Shop 153 2,556
Broken Hoes |1 68 2,505
Jay Lanes Pro Shop 18 2,502
Gebhardts #4 56 2,471
Rollin Along 92 2,440
Gebhardts #5 57 2,387
Jay Lane's 17 2,382
Boozers # 10 123 2,360
Gebhardts #2 54 2,353
RD 151 2,338
ABC North 11l 104 2,335
Snyder County Bowlers 94 2,316
The Spare Rods 42 2,311
Bobcat 152 2,302
HIt9 Git9 87 2,291
BOFL 48 2,287
HARB 132 2,287
Boozers # 12 125 2,286
Boozers # 11 124 2,281
Boozers #5 118 2,274
ABC Lanes Inc 147 2,274
Burghers VI 70 2,268
No Pin Intended 81 2,268
We Found bysitters 174 2,265
Time to Spare 4 2,265
Tape IT Up Il 67 2,262
KHOLERS KIDS 9 2,261
EVEVO 50 2,259
UPTOWN DRUNK 12 2,231
Gebhardts #6 58 2,213
Burghers 111 65 2,212
Bowling Buddies 83 2,210
Are We Done Yet 172 2,209
Have Il Will Travel 142 2,197
Cobra Kai 31 2,192
Tape It Up 62 2,186
In LIne Pro Shop IV 76 2,182
Burghers V 72 2,179
PT Industries 137 2,170
Somerset 4 160 2,159
Webby's Warriors 36 2,152
Doc and The Scrubs 43 2,142

From

York-Adams USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
York-Adams USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC



42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Boozers # 17
Golden Girls
Gebhardts #1

BC Squared

Split Happens

3 Right and 1 Wrong
Boozers #1

FN Corner Pins

In Line Pro Shop |
Boozers # 15
SPARE ME

Rollin AllStars
Burghers IV

Last Minute

Broken Hoes |
Burghers 11
Boozers # 13
Enterprice

ABC North 1l
Outatowners

TNT Laser Tag
ABC North X

In Line Pro Shop 111
Boozers #2
TROPHY HUSNDS
Burghers |

Dayna's Dolls

CRS Ins

Thunder

ABC North IV
Boozers # 7

ABC North VII
THIS IS BS

Last Minute Quartet
Four Fuhrmans

All 4 Stirkes

St Marys Friends
Boozers # 14
Pitties Il

In Line Pro Shop |1
Boozers # 6

Spare No One

Just Fo Fun

Learn with Mars Pro Shop
Stone 5 & The 10 Pins
ABC North |

Mixed Nuts
Burghers VII

VFW 5825
Gebhardts #3
Pitties |

Young Guns

The Qutsiders
Boozin & Bowlin
RLA BOWLERS
Boozers # 8

130
166
53
29
84
161
114
22
73
128
13
100
66
176
61
64
126
158
103
140
16
111
75
115
15
63
173
99
45
105
120
108

167
148
98
136
127
165
74
119
82
85

34
102
141
71
145
55
164
89
93
38

121

2,142
2,138
2,137
2,135
2,133
2,127
2,106
2,104
2,091
2,089
2,086
2,084
2,083
2,076
2,061
2,055
2,049
2,049
2,045
2,042
2,040
2,034
2,023
2,023
2,022
2,015
2,015
2,011
2,009
2,004
2,003
2,001
1,997
1,996
1,991
1,989
1,988
1,973
1,973
1,966
1,965
1,964
1,964
1,962
1,955
1,954
1,947
1,945
1,940
1,930
1,928
1,922
1,920
1,918
1,913
1,910

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Milton USBC

Altoona District USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Franklin County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
St Marys USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Butler County USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Towanda USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC



99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
117
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154

Status Quo
ABC North XI
Groundhog Lanes
Boozers #4

The Wizards

Split Show

In Laws and Outlaws
Keglers Pro Shop
The Long Shots
Gut-R-Dun

BEER AND SUNSHINE
ABC North IX
ABC North VIII
Gutter Mouths
That's How We Roll
KB #1
ABC North V
Knock "Em Down
Stargazers

Lenon Roadrummers
Scabs

Boozers # 18
Coming In Hot
Boozers # 16

Smith & Co
SpareNone
ABC North XII
Weir-Dos

ALL IN THE FAMILY
X Factor Il

Pin Splitters
Swank's Swingers
The Leftovers

Card Sharks
Boozers # 9

Ohana

Gone Camping
Team Lindner

X Factor |

USBC

Misfits

Bryners Inc Trophies
Boozers #3

Bette Lucky Than Good
Cecelia Crazy Crew
Oldies but Goodies
JETSKIES

All In The Family
No Justice |

The 4 of Us
Turnovers

ABC North VI
Bryant Pond

The Micale Bowlers
Robison Trucking
Flintstones

139
112
78
117
162
144
146
21
41
44
10
110
109
88
49
90
106
33
77
79
154
131
46
129
168
97
113
149
11
157
52
26
80
30
122
37
39
35
156
177
51
175
116
150
179
135
14
28
59

96
107

138
134
24

1,908
1,906
1,904
1,902
1,902
1,901
1,898
1,895
1,891
1,885
1,882
1,876
1,873
1,870
1,867
1,865
1,861
1,851
1,843
1,843
1,843
1,836
1,835
1,832
1,831
1,824
1,819
1,818
1,816
1,816
1,814
1,812
1,812
1,808
1,789
1,787
1,778
1,770
1,766
1,761
1,755
1,755
1,752
1,748
1,745
1,744
1,714
1,713
1,712
1,697
1,694
1,694
1,672
1,667
1,662
1,661

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lancaster USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bethlehem Area USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Altoona District USBC
Butler County USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Washington USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Altoona District USBC



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Foursomes

Somerset 3

Northland All Stars
No Justice Il

Pairs and Spares
Candy's Ice Cream
Miller's Mixers
Hammer All Stars

No Doubt

The Mai Tai's

Central Dragons

KN #2°

Those Guys

The Womts

Cypress Lucky Strikes
Robinson's rgain Store
Friends & Family
Greater Schuylkill #1
llbusters

core to cash is 2335.

20
159
171
60
19
178
25
95
143
23
163
91

47
40

86
32
27

1,657
1,654
1,644
1,633
1,631
1,624
1,622
1,610
1,597
1,585
1,561
1,557
1,555
1,541
1,525
1,500
1,485
1,439
1,388

Lancaster USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Washington USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Butler County USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Bucks County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bucks County USBC



